
$50.00

$225.00

$275.00

$325.00

$375.00

Outside under roof, 
small items

20 feet or less

21-30 feet

31-39 feet

40 feet and over

There will be a $10.00 charge per day for
any vehicle not picked up on move out day
unless prior arrangements have been made.

First come, first serve. No EARLY drop offs
Come in Gate 1 and around racetrack
Line up in front of Secretary’s Office

Have a signed contract
Have a copy of Proof of Insurance
Provide license plate number

Payment must be made before the
vehicle remains on site

Move in:  October 25, 2025
                     8 a.m. - 11 a.m.

Move out:  March 28, 2026

Before vehicle can be stored

WINTER
STORAGE

Paulding County
Agricultural Society

501 Fairground Dr.,
Paulding, Ohio 45879 pauldingcountyfair.com secretary@pauldingcountyfair.com

Remove batteries

Shut off propane tanks

Empty septic tank

Display provided
number on vehicle

Provide wheel blocks
Make checks payable to:

Paulding County Agricultural Society
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