

WINTER STORAGE

Move in: **October 25, 2025** **8 a.m. - 11 a.m.**

- First come, first serve. No EARLY drop offs
- Come in Gate 1 and around racetrack
- Line up in front of Secretary's Office
 - Have a signed contract
 - Have a copy of Proof of Insurance
 - Provide license plate number
- Payment must be made before the vehicle remains on site

Move out: **March 28, 2026**

There will be a **\$10.00 charge per day** for any vehicle not picked up on move out day unless prior arrangements have been made.

Before vehicle can be stored

- ✓ Remove batteries
- ✓ Shut off propane tanks
- ✓ Empty septic tank
- ✓ Provide wheel blocks
- ✓ Display provided number on vehicle

1	\$50.00 Outside under roof, small items
2	\$225.00 20 feet or less
3	\$275.00 21-30 feet
4	\$325.00 31-39 feet
5	\$375.00 40 feet and over

Make checks payable to:
Paulding County Agricultural Society